
Hiiumaa Nädalamäng → Hiiumaa Nädalamäng #2 • 23.12.2024 03:00 (1)

Hiiumaa Nädalamäng → Hiiumaa Nädalamäng #2

No  

Eliit - Skoorin B reiting >865

Joosep Stomma

Kasper Pisa

Indrek Rõbtšenko

Tõnis Aron

Romet Keskla

Harrastajad - Skoorin B reiting <864

Karl Räis

Andres Toom

Raigo Golub

Jargo Pisa

Karel Hiius

Robert Kiil

Anar Ivanov

Georg-matis Heinsoo

Kaarel Mikk

https://discgolfmetrix.com/275613
https://discgolfmetrix.com/277552
https://discgolfmetrix.com/275613
https://discgolfmetrix.com/277552


Hiiumaa Nädalamäng → Hiiumaa Nädalamäng #2 • 23.12.2024 03:00 (2)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 54

Eliit - Skoorin B
reiting >865

1 Joosep Stomma 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 -1 53

2 Indrek Rõbtšenko 2 4 2 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 2 4 2 3 4 3 +1 55

3 Kasper Pisa 2 3 4 3 3 2 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 +2 56

3 Tõnis Aron 2 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 5 3 2 +2 56

5 Romet Keskla 4 4 3 3 5 3 5 2 3 3 4 3 2 3 2 3 4 3 +5 59

Harrastajad - Skoorin
B reiting <864

1 Georg-matis Heinsoo 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 2 3 +2 56

2 Raigo Golub 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 5 4 6 +4 58

2 Robert Kiil 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 4 4 3 2 3 3 2 6 3 4 3 +4 58

4 Andres Toom 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 5 3 3 3 4 4 3 2 +8 62

5 Karel Hiius 4 4 5 4 5 3 3 5 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 4 4 3 +11 65

6 Anar Ivanov 5 4 6 3 5 4 4 4 4 3 2 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 +13 67

6 Kaarel Mikk 4 4 4 5 4 2 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 5 3 5 +13 67

8 Jargo Pisa 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 +14 68

9 Karl Räis 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 4 6 3 3 3 5 5 5 5 5 4 +15 69

https://discgolfmetrix.com/275613
https://discgolfmetrix.com/277552


Hiiumaa Nädalamäng → Hiiumaa Nädalamäng #2 • 23.12.2024 03:00 (3)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 54

Avg 3.2 3.4 3.5 3.1 3.8 2.9 3.5 3.4 3.7 3.1 3.1 3.1 3.1 3.3 3.5 4 3.5 3.3 60.6

Difficulty 7 10 15 2 17 1 12 11 16 3 4 5 6 8 13 18 14 9 6.6

Birdie -1 3 2 3 4 1 3 2 3 1 2 1 2 27 11%

Par 0 6 8 6 7 6 7 9 7 6 13 8 9 8 9 6 4 6 9 134 53%

Bogey 1 4 6 4 3 5 3 3 5 7 2 2 2 3 4 6 6 1 66 26%

Double Bogey 2 1 1 1 3 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 4 1 1 21 8%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 1 1 4 2%
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https://discgolfmetrix.com/277552

